ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

A
AUG W 2010

ATTORNEY GENERAL

OF
ARKANSAS

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102907 EIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT AIGFFICIAL STATION AR Attorney General
NAME OF PAYEE Qustin McDanial SSPRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO. nfa
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS A
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT #INT ORDER
T R S TR S e S T Ty A
GETAILED EXPENDITURES OTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNMENT gE2 OO-w.u_ ASSIGNMENT
DATE | MAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON] HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAX! | INCIDEN| TELE COsT iNT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMOUNT COST INT
VISITED CARRIER | ROOM OIEM TALS |PHONE| PER DAY JCENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED BCENTER| wBS | ORDER
am___._&..‘_aﬁﬂ..mss AA Flight / Tobacco Meeting 472 40/ 472 40
r
3
SUB-.TOTALS 472,40 472 AQ] TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS (1) Postage (2) Parking Fee (3) Reg Fea (4) gency Car Repairs RECAPITULATION
(5) Guide Service for the Biind (€) Minor Purchases (7) Meals for State Guests
and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM
o ! SUB-TOTAL $472.40
Approved m. Q\WX g n _.:_wﬁ gm.?.. nM\ 08/17/10_ MILEAGE CLAIMED
' i .\ ¥ Travel Supearviscr = 174
..\. @ TOTAL CLAIMED $472.40 Rev. 7/04/01
A@

\




:I-_? Flig * e _:v???-’-!‘if:ﬁ.!?'ﬁ;D's'ﬁa'ﬂm BEYTIEa T P
“-Number- City Date & Time
= 4356 | LMTLEROGK | 'ri28C | CHICAGO OHARE|  7:45AM N
et OPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE
American Airlines Dustin Mcdanie) Economy Seal 16A Food For Purchase
1 3938 | CHICAGO OHARE | TH12HG | LITTLE ROCK 5:06 PM L
ﬁl :
| — | ['GPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE
American Alrlines Duslin Mcdaniel Economy Seat 16A __ Food For Purchase

USTIN MCDANIEL 0012361083962
DUSTIN MCDANIEL - Additional Fare Collection 111.02

ADDITIONAL SERVICES I Hpig i el DATETE S IS00KE I S VICURRENCY, Bt VAMOUNT

Ticket Change 09 AUG 10 uso 75.00

x] £

—— R

Additional Services are subject to credit card approval at time of ticketing. Additional Services may sppear on multiple accompanied
documents as a matter of reference.

You have purchased a NON-REFUNDABLE fare. The itinerary must be canceled before the ticketed depariure time of the first unused
coupon or the ticket has no value. If the fare allows changes, a fee may be assessed for changes and restrictions may apply.

++ your Boarding and Flexibliity Package includes the following products: Group One of General Boarding, Standby, and $75.00 Flight
Change Discount.

*+ Group 1 of General Boarding may not be available on all American Eagle flights and Stangby does not guarantee a seat on a particular
flight. Additional information can be found at www.aa.com/yourchoice. **

Electronic tickets are NOT TRANSFERABLE. Tickets with nonrestrictive fares are valid for one year from original date of issue. If you have
questions regarding our refund pollcy, please visit www.aa.com/refunds.

To change your reservation, please call 1-800-433-7300 and refer to your record focator.

Check-In times will vary by departure location. In order to determine the time you need o check-in at the airport, please vigit
www.aa.com/airportexpectations.

A summary of Terms and Conditions of Travel is available by selecting the Condltions of Camiage button below.

i
x
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[

fipasin

pininiteng

NRID: 4844111727110911005093600



ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

VENDORJPERSONEL NO 102907 REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT OFFICIAL STATION AR Attomey General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin McDanlel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO. n/a
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
DETAILED ERPENDITURES OTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNMENT (52 COST ASSIGNMENT |
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIFTION COMMON] HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAXI |INCIDEN| TELE TOTAL COosT INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMOUNT COosT INT
VISITED CARRIER| ROOM DIEM TALS |PHONE| PER DAY |CENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED fCENTER| WBS ORDER
o So_zoaﬂau. ™ NAAG Tobacco M Haota! Room 191.32
SUB-TOTALS 191 umh ,_....5 32| TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS {1V} Postage (2) Parkng Fee (3) Regis Fep (4) T v Car BECARTULATION
(5 Guids Servica for the Blind (6) Minor Purchases (7) _smm_m 8_. State mcmaw -
and Wards of the Stale (8) Other (Explain} \\
.
JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM: , _ e
- .74 _..." — L Ls L =S k\
F T 7
‘m_ 7 uh\ Yl \ .\. % \ SUB-TOTAL $19132
Appraved LA | 528 102810 MILEAGE CLAIMED
: [ Travel Supenvior .—s,_ah

i TOTAL CLAIMED $191.32 Rev. 7/04/01
T A4
Bien g o \ﬂ

ﬁz



Page 1 of 1

M 2
M EMPHITS ’
“‘5-; tf“:rj )
o Q‘“‘éég

MCDANIEL, DUSTIN Room Number: 914
Daily Rate: 165.00
323 CENTER ST STE 1100 Room Type: SK

LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201 US No. of Guests: 1/0

ZACCOUNT |

H

N 20010628355 |

TR TR ﬁ~_-w TELD, TNE % Lt > SR R L T 5 = % <
[DATE | ROOM NO.DESCRIPTION' " "' |REFERENCE | T U AMOUNT |
10/18/2010 914 ROOM #914 MCDANIEL, DUSTIN $165.00
10/18/2010 914 STATE SALES TAX STATE SALES TAX $15.26
10/18/2010 914 COUNTY OCC TAX COUNTY OCC TAX $11.06
10/19/2010 914 AMERICAN EXPRESS AMERICAN EXPRESS ($191.32)
¢74‘( (cd Mdéq’?»»{
{
TOTAL DUE: $0.00

TERMS: DUE AND PAYABLE UPON PRESENTATION. | AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS
BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT THE
INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL
AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES.



ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

e e ST ST e

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102307 REIMBURSE FROM ANCTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT OFFICIAL STATION AR Attomey General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin McDanlel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO.  nfa
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
DETAILED EXPENDITURES CTHER THAN MILEAGE NS <] m. CCST _?mm"mz_smz._.
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON] BOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAXI | INCIDEN| TELE TOTAL COST INT FROM TO MILEAGE} RATE AMOUNT COST INT
VISITED CARRIER | ROOM DIEM TALS |PHONE| PER DAY §CENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED [ICENTER| WBS | ORDER

11/20410| Fort Lauderdale NAAG Winter Mesting 7e0.80| 4e308! 1.244 7€

SUB-TOTALS 780.80) 463.96 1,244 76 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE

INCIDEMTALS (1) Postage (2) Parking Fee {3) Reg Fee (4] Emergency Gar Repairs RECAPTTULATION

(5) Guide Service for the Bllnd (§) Minor Purchases (7) Medls for State Guests

and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
JUSTIRICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM

e N\ﬁ?g\ w%?\ wnv\h .\(.m__um.% C%\V\r }mu f s = ER = \uu 12415410 msr___.mmwmmo_“.g_;mu M2
h \Q ﬁ»?mgwpﬂm 8 \}Wr w = = TOTAL CLAIMED $1,244.78 Rav. 7/104/01
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Aarriott, 1o \A\M»\L - GUEST FOLIO
HOTELS & RESORTS Q.C‘, MAA G'/fweuJ AG'S

1167 MCDANIEL/DUSTIN/MR 1 1/10 1 ¥02 6438 13448
l?ame / / Rate [?e!ag / %‘lme Acc-l-# GROUP

Room

KRgL 13429/10 1303
87 XXX PA :
LITTLE ROCK AR
E{:?;T 72 42\91&55 Payment MRW # H

REFERENCE | CHARGES CREDITS | - BALANCE DUE

11/29 ROOM 1167, 1 209.00
11/29 STATE TX 1167, 1 12.54
11/29 LOCAL TX 1167, 1 10.45
11/30 ROOM 1167, 1 209.00
11730 STATE TX 1167, 1 12.54
11730 LOCAL TX 1167, 1 10.45%
12é01 CCARD-AX 463.98
ETTLED TO: T A R,

.00

AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:
AMANDA . SUTHERLINGARKANSASAG . GOV
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM

Gl fale pd ang
»- iiding attorney fees.

Signature %

® Contains 30% post consumer fibers To secure your next stay, go to Marriott.com



Amanda Sutherlin

From: American Airlines@aa.com [notify@aa.globalnotifications.com]
Sent: Monday, November 08, 2010 1:25 PM

To: Amanda Sutherlin

Subject: E-Ticket Confirmation-NDLCHE 29NOV

Yorf

)\' AmericanAirlines’ '" .5 ket | _lilerary&Receipt Confirmation :

AA.com

Date of Issue: 08NOV10

‘v_- T 7ot ol
Dustin Mcdaniel:
Save up to 30%
i o T " Ius earn
Thark you for choosing American Airlines / American Eagle, a member of the Ldmplr, milos

oneworld® Alliance. Below are your itinerary and receipt for the ticket(s)

purchased. Please print and retain this document for use throughout your trip.

Record Locator: NDLCHE

[ I

You may check in and obtain your boarding pass for U.S. domestic electronic tickets

within 24 hours of your flight time online at AA.com by using www.aa.com/checkin or

at a Self-Service Check-In machine at the airport. Check-in options may be found

at www.aa.com/options. For information regarding American Airlines checked

baggage policies, please visit www.aa.com/baggageinfo. For faster check-in at
All-new

the airport, scan the barcode at any AA Self-Service machine. 20“ Jeliu

You must present a government-issue photo 1D and either your boarding pass or a

priority verification card at the security screening checkpoint.

ﬂ Bock a notel ‘ﬁ Book a car ‘ :l Buy trip insurance
i for ag low as $16.50

[lideidd i)

Record Locator: NDLCHE

Ay . Flight- Dapartin : Arriving 2 Booking
Carrier Nymber City Date & Time City Time  Code
ik 3534 | LITTLE ROCK | MON 26NOV __|DALLAS FT WORTH| __7:50 AM L

1



American Airlines | |  6:30AM | | |
OPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE
Dustin Mcdaniel Economy Seat 16C Food For Purchase|
A”A 1394 [DALLAS FT WORTH Mc;%g%lov FTLAUDERDALE |  12:35 PM L
American Airlines Dustin Mcdaniel Economy Seat 16D Food For Purchase
A”A 1031 | FriAuDERDALE | WVEDOUIDEC oAl ASFTWORTH 840 PM L
American Airlines Dustin Mcdaniel Economy Seat 18D Food For Purchase
v 3535 |DALLAS FT WORTH WFOL?O?ESC LITTLE ROCK 11:05 PM L
X [OPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE
American Airlines Dustin Mcdaniel Economy Seat 12C___ Food For Purchase

| Receipt

— — -—

SENGI ' TICKET NUMBER | FARE.USD = TAX . TICKET TOTAL
DUSTIN MCDANIEL 0012328408480 686,51  94.20 780.80

Payment Type: American Expros Ao | Total: $780.80

You may have purchased a "Special Fare" and certain restrictions apply. Some fares are NON-REFUNDABLE. If the fare allows changes, a
fee may be assessed for the change.

Electronic tickets are NOT TRANSFERABLE. Tickets with nonrestrictive fares are valid for one year from original date of issue. If you have
questions regarding our refund policy, please visit www.aa.comirefunds.

To change your reservation, please call 1-800-433-7300 and refer to your record focator,

Check-in times will vary by departure location. In order to determine the time you need to check-in at the airport, please visit
www.aa.com/alportexpectations.

A summary of Terms and Conditions of Travel is available by selecting the Conditions of Garriage button below.

) T B LRt I s S
Conditions Of Special "’-"‘“"{ _. .
Carriage Assistance 4 - Ghec?

Flight Status

Notification

Wa know why yau fly
AmericanAirlines

w14 H
VLT

Our
Lowest F ar e cnemaer of Bl éwortd

Guarantee oniy at Ad.com

This e-mail address s nen-resumakle and does nel ascommodase replies.
if you nave a customer sesvice issuS, please Confact AA.

AT

NRID: 5444521348150813232121800



ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102907
DEPARTMENT OFFICIAL STATION AR Attomey General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin MeDanilel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO.  nfa
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
CETAILED EXPENDITURES OTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNIENT 052 COST ASSIGNMENT
DATE | NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON| HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAXI|INCIDEN| TELE | TOTAL COST INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE | AMOUNT || COST INT
VISITED CARRIER| ROOM DIEM TALS |PHONE] PER DAY |CENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN | PER CLAIMED [[CENTER| WBS | ORDER
Speaker - Siloam Springs Chamber
QwzET1|Silcam Sorings, AR | 3anauet 87.01 87.01
SUBTOTALS 8701 87.01 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS (1) Postage (2) Parsing Fee (3} Reg Fea (41 y Gar Repais RECAGITULATION

JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM:

{5) Guide Service for the Bilnd (6) Minor Purchases (7) _s.wa_.m 31 State Guests
and Wards of tha State (8) Other (Explain)

Approved

bl Meds

W “n N \ SUB-TQTAL $87.0%
//4 0218/11_MILEAGE CLAIMED

% :!.6.

.\w\:u
|

Signature of Traveler

TOTAL CLAIMED $87.01 Rev, 7/04/01

ok

FEB 2

Titie

Attorney General's OFfi
ww%om:mﬁ mmmm e

;:.-\ R

{ittle Roe




r_. 7 (rm}}ﬂm )!

2171 Ravenwood Plaza Siloam Springs, AR 72761 phone [479] 215.1000 fax [4791215.1010

&3

Official Sponsor

hoisrs fram the date of chixck-oul of longer at the discretion of your financial institution

MCDANIEL, DUSTIN 222/KXTD
4 MASTERS CIRCLE name room number: 1/27/2011  5:18:00PM
address arrival date; . 1/28/2011 e
LITTLE ROCK, AR 72212 departure date:
S adult/child: 1/0
foom rate: 77.00
I the debiycredit card oi are using for checkiin Is atached to 3 bank or checking account, a hold wil RATE PLAN L-GVS
bie placed on the account for the Tull antcipated doflar amount 1o be owed to the hotel, including HH#
estimated inddentals, Uvough yout date of check-out and such funds will ot be released fur 72 business AL:
BONUS AL: CAR:

CONFIRMATION NUMBER : 83449843

1/28/2011 PAGE 1

. date. .| reference |

1
|
|
i

account no.

descnption;

12772011 | 141631 GUEST ROOM $77.00
1/27/2011 141631 | OCCUPANCY TAX- ROOM $3.08
1/27/2011 141631 |  STATE TAXROOM $4.62
1/27/2011 141631 | COUNTY TAX- ROOM $0.77
11272011 141631 |  CITY TAX- ROOM $1.54
i WILL BE SETTLED Tcm $87.01
| EFFECTIVE BALANCE § $0.00

| .

. EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

3 11 00:00:00 STAY TOTAL '.

ROOM & TAX $87.01 $87.01 |

DAILY TOTAL $87.01 $87.01 :

| STAYIN TOUCH WITH US IN BETWEEN STAYS! FOLLOW US ON TWITTER (@HAMPTONFYI)
| AND LIKE US ON FACEBOOK (FACEBOOK.COM/HAMPTON).

: for reservations call 1:800, hampton or Visitius onnne at hampton om %

taxes. Please do not leave any money or items of value unamnd'nd i
your rom, A safety deposit box is available for you in the Tobiby. | agree that my fability for this bill is not vraved and agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the Indicated person, company or assaciation fails to pay for any part of the
full amount of these charges. | have requested weekday delivery of USA TODAY. If refused, 2 credit of $0 75 will be applied
1o my account In the event of an emergency, |, or someone in my party, require special evacuation due loa physical disability.
Please indicate yes by checking here: [ ]

signature:

Rates subject to applicable sales, occupancy, o1 other

amount

thanks.

date of charge folio/check no.

" card member name

authorization BOeH Al

establishment no and location

establishment agrees (o transmit to card holder for payment

Tpurchases & services

taxes

“tips & misc

signature of card member

X

total amount |

., 0.00
VALDORE ¢ O fi ‘l"( -I-\P H%n TIOURLETRES vy 'lﬂ o H.Q.Mgg Granﬁg‘;%‘a‘ﬁnns h_ ELE{&DAL?W%ES

LSIORIA

e

oLy




ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102507 REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT OFFICIAL STATION AR Attorney General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin McDaniel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NC. nia
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
== DETAILED EXPENDITURES OTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNMENT g&2 COST ASSIGMMENT
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON| HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAXI |INCIDEN| TELE TOTAL COsT " INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMOUNT COST INT
VISITED CARRIER| ROOM DIEM TALS |PHONE| PERDAY JCENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED |CENTER| wBS | ORDER
$2/14711 |Faystteville, AR Meetings - U of A, Tyson, Wal-Mart 130.24 130.24)
and Save the Children
SUB-TOTALS 13024 _ 13024 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE _|
INCIDENTALS 11) Postage (2) Parking Fee ([3) Reg Fee (4) Emergency Car REpBAs RECAPTULATION
(5) Gulde Service for the Blind (6} Minar Purchases (7) Meals for State Gursis
and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM:
W. \J\ Q“
i SUB-TOTAL $13024
Approved /1 \ 4 N \ 02/18/11_MILEAGE CLAIMED
< f [V TravelSupenisor
F Vi TOTAL CLAIMED $130.24 Rev 7/04/01

Chied Dot A
%E\vM%kA%ﬂ

FEB 22 2011

Attorney General's Office
323 Center Street
Little Rock, AR 72201



INVOICE

o
|
¥ :r 1l Ik 7911
; .] lllll!ll
!NN AT ("\w’“‘l‘ HALL Friday, February 11, 2011
Mcdaniel, Dustin Arrival Date February 10, 2011 Room No. 201
Departure Date February 11, 2011 Adults 1

# of Nights 1

Item Description Price Qty Discount Ext. Price

Folio Items

Thursday, February 10, 2011

Room Charge 199.00
Accommodation: 199.00 1 0% 199.00
Friday, February 11, 2011
Room Rate Adjustment: -84.00 1 0% -84.00
Subtotal 115.00
Arkansas State Tax 6.90
County Tax 1.44
City Tax 2.30
HMR Tax 2.30
Tourlsm Tax 2.30
Payment Details
Payment Date Notes Amount Total $130.24
AMEX 11-Feb-11 Dustin McDaniel 225,37
AMEX 11-Feb-11  Dustin McDaniel -95.13 Payments  $130.24
Balance $ 0.00
b 3
*
*
*
*
*
*
Signature

¢

l/kéél \jﬁ{ /L, T?E"“;

LT o Save Fe
CLCAMe—

www.innatcarnallhall.com



ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102907 REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT OFFICIAL STATION AR Attorney General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin McDanlel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSENO.  nfa
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WEBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
J% —r% B =
DETAILED EXPENCLIURES DTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNMENT 052 COST ASSIGNMENT
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON| HOTEL | MEALS TELE TOTAL COST INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMOUNT COosT INT
VISITED CARRIER | ROOM PHONE| PER DAY |CENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED fCENTER| WBS | ORDER
03106411 | Washington DC NAAG Spring Meeting 21870 21870
0011 NAAG Spring Mesting 152.7C 15270
03/06/11 Washington, DC NAAG Spring Meeting 34236 342
T/ Washisgioa. DC NAAG Spring Meating 342,36 3423
630811 Washingias, DC |NAAG Spring Meeting 342.36 3423
02509 1|Washington, DC NAAG wmun Meeting 34236 3423
SUS-TOTALS 372.401 1.369.44 1.741.84 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS T7) Fosiage (2) Pamirg Fae (3) megswanon Fee (4) Emergency Cor Repars RECAPITULATION
(5) Guide Service for the Binc (8} Minor Purchases (7) Meals for State Guests.
and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCEEDING PER DIEM: oy
] A / £
Y\ 7 \ ‘ \\ 4 SUB-TOTAL §174184
Approved Q § /1M1y (L 01411 MILEAGE CLAIMED
! TrvaiSuersol [ 7
TOTAL CLAIMED $1,741.84 Rev. 7/04/01

24600




Wairmorl Room
WASHINGTON,D.C. Cashier #

2401 M Street, NW
Washington, DC USA 20037 Group Name
T (202) 429-2400 F (202) 457-5010

Page #

National Association of Attorneys Genera
Dustin McDaniel

323 Center Street Arrival
Little Rock, AR 72201 'Depanure
us

Date Description Additional Information

03-06-11 Room Charge
03-06-11 Room Tax
03-07-11 Room Charge
03-07-11 Room Tax
03-08-11 Room Charge
03-08-11 Room Tax
03-09-11 Room Charge
03-09-11 Room Tax

0428
536
10i1
NAAG
03-06-11
03-10-11
Charges Credits
299.00
43.36
299.00
43.36
299.00
43.36
299.00
43.36

Total

1,369.44 1,369.44

Balance Due

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts.

0.00

To provide feedback about your stay, please contact George Terpilowski, General Manager, at George. Terpilowski @ fairmont.com.

We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our commu

nity forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com.

For Informatlon or reservatlions, visit us at orson, \ravol agont
www.falmont.com or call Falrmont Hotels & Resorts from: 5 f o1 1% por

United States or Canada

| agran thal my Habéity for this TR i oot walved and | agioe ja bie hisd pemanally flablé In tha svant thal (hs Indicated

falla to pay for the full amaunt of the charges, Overdun bilanca subjodt lo a

surchamga ol e ratn of 1,5% par monih, {18.56% per annum). Al accounis dasmed daiinquant may b subjec o legal

1 800-441-1414 Jaas and all othor cosls associated with tho bil.  Account s payablo on presantation or copartura,

Tleasmls v Fav alvanaimm $ma abar wesitlh Falvieannd LUatals 0. Danavia



Southwest Airlines - Purchase Confirmation

‘.i.@
R L

Thank you for your purchase!

Air
Confirmation: X5KUPC
Little Rock, AR to Baltimore,
MD

Sunday, March 6, 2011 - Thursday,
March 10, 2011

Hotel

Page 1 of 2

Car

Great reasons to book your hotel on
southwest.com

¢ $0 Southwest Cancel Fees
e 40,000 Hotel to Choose From
s Earn Rapid Rewards Credit

—

I, Great reasons to book your caron
! southwest.com

|
| « Guaranteed Low Rates

t e Earn Rapid Rewards Credit

e 14 Car Companies to Choose From

= 5 p :
EARLYRIRD
CHECK-IN '
Farle (esk-In, or Brari s dnn, : g :
Autarmtc Easty Coeclfn, battar Soarag B Find a Hotel Find a Car
Air Total: $372.40
Total Paid Now $372.40
Trip Total $372.40
.(w,w TR o . Wl
Air
Passenger(s) Type Confirmation # Rapid Rewards #
DUSTIN MCDANIEL ADULT X5KUPC 00000461377490 Add
EarlyBird
Check-In
ITINERARY ) ——
DEPART  Little Rock, AR to Baltimore, MD 43447  Depart Little Rock, AR (L1T) 11:15 AM
MAR Sunday. March 6. 2011 Arrive in Baltimore, MID (BWD) 2:30 PM
6 Travel Time2h [5m
(Nonstop)
RETURN Baltimore, MID to Little Rock, AR H43 Depart Baltimore, MD (BWT) 1:30 PM
MAR Thursday. March 10. 2011 Arrive in Little Rock, AR (LIT) 3:05 PM
10 Travel Time2 h 33 m
{Nonstop}
PRICE
Passenger Type Trip Routing Fare Type Base Fare nG“ol;/ll.?l:xes Quantity Totnl
Adull Depart LIT-BWI Wanna Gel Away $194.42 §2528 ] $219.70
Adult Retum BWI-LIT Wannn Get Away. £13209 $20 61 1 §152 70
Plense read the fare rules associated with this purchase. $326.51 $45.89 i $372.40
Air Total: $372.40
Billing
Purchaser Name ~ Dvstm VeDamel Billing Address 4 Masters Circle
N Little Rock, AR 72212
vations.html?disc=0%3A29%3A12... 2/17/2011

https://www.southwest.com/reservations/conﬁrm—reser




ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
VENDOR/PERSONEL NO
DEPARTMENT
NAME OF PAYEE

102807

Pustin McBaniet

e

REIMBURSE FROM AKOTHER AGENCY:
FICIAL STATION

"W T AR Aftorney Genersl

VATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO. na__ o
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
e B TR
DETAILED EXPENDITURES QTHER THAN MILEAGE CoS T ASSIGNMENT o.52 COST ASSIGNMENT
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON| HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAX!|INCIDEN| TELE TOTAL COST INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMOUNT COST INT
VISITED CARRIER | ROOM DIEM TALS |PHONE] PER DAY JCENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED JCENTER| WBS | ORDER
Graduation Breakfast and Recpetion
05/1211|Fayetteville, AR the night before 110.14 110 144
SUB-TOTALS 110.14 11014 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS T1) Postage (2) Parung Fee (3) Regisvation Fea (4) Emergency Car Regais RECAPITULATION
(5) Guide Service for the Blind (8) Minar Purchases (7) Meals for State Guests
and Wards of the State (B} Other (Explain)
JUSTIFICATION FCR EXCEEDING PER DIEM. —
7} - 7
M - ]
Y L= e ——
Appraved v /A o / 0527/11_MILEAGE CLAIMED
\ Tiravdi Susendsor £ = .\h\ SonaureW Traveler
a7 | TOTAL CLAIMED $110.14 Rev 7/04/01
Y ovL > - } C Title
Chier Doty f/ )
&. &
il
neral's Office



06" 'A \( Account: 178230118

Inn at the Mill, an Ascend

Aicend Collection hotel (AR045) (vt Date: 5/14/11
= 3906 Great House Springs Rd. Room: 223 BAR

’ Johnson, AR 72741 Arrival Date:  5/13/11

COLLECTION (479) 443-1800 Departure Date:  5/14/11

Check in Time; 5/13/11 5:04 PM
Check Out Time:  5/14/11 8:42 AM
Rewards Program ID:

GM.AR045@choicehotels.com

McDaniel, Dustin You were checked out by:  Mgarcl.ar045

323 Center Street suite 1100 You were checked in by:  lluper.ar045

Little Rock, AR 72201 Total Balance Due: 0.00
Post Date Description Comment Amount
5/13/11 Room Charge #223 McDaniel, Dustin 99.00
5/13/11 State Tax 5.94
£/13/11 City / County Tax 3.22
5M13/11 Occupancy Tax 1.98
5/14/11 American Express (110.14)

“Folio Simmary 5M3/11 - 51411

99.00
State Tax 5.94
City / County Tax 3.22
QOccupancy Tax 1.98
American Express (110.14)
This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is changed, you Balance Due: -——_0;0_

may no longer be entitled to pariner rewards.

f“\- o
/)
Fi "
£




ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102907 REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT = OFFIGIAL STATION AR Attorney General
NAME OF PAYEE Duziin McDankel PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE ND. _ n/a
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
S — e ————
DETAILED EXPENDTURES DIMER THAR MILEAGE COS1 ASSIGRMENT FES COST ASSIGRMENT
DATE | NAWE OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMGN] HOTEL | MEALS | PER | TAX | INCIDEN] TELE | TOTAL | COST T FROW TGO [MILEAGE| RATE | AMOUNT | COST NT
VISITED CARRIER xmo,___ DIEM TALS |PHONE| PER DAY {CENTER| wBS | ORDER FLOWN | PER | GLAIMED |CENTER| WBS | ORDER
L N Y, DY
Speaker - US Chamber of r..J&a!
05/10/11|Washington. OC __{Commerce 495,84 9.45 49584
20070 heeadet 200 70
-~
-
STk
SUB-TOTALS 20070] _aseaeb- L WHIHUL a.05 sas 54l Lo\l 4 9 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS {7} Postage (2) Parming Fe@ () Regsauen Fee (£} Emengoncy Car Regairs RECAPITULATION
(5) Guide Senvice for the Blind (6) Minar Purchases (7) Meals for State Gussts

and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
JUSTIFICATION FOR EXCESDING PER DIEM.

A = =
AT ) \ =
Approved Mmﬂg‘...._\hr\\ g\\ o B SUB-TOTAL $696:54 g 3.*.3 &,
; il . Travel Sutwnvisss

g - G5/27/11 MILEAGE CLAIMED
~~Sianalure of Traveler
TOTAL CLAIMED

Dfmw‘ vgw \DLO _,/ H% = . i:;&lm.mk.f\ﬁ.&& Rev 7104101

L ,
X ) Wi
fl MAY 31 2p1

Attorne

Y Generapr

323 ral's O
Little Rocer Stregt

AR 733m,



S lacler
Wheek

Sofitel Lafayette Square Washington DC
806 15th Street NW Washington, DC 20005
Telephone 202 730 8800 Facsimile 202 730 8500

Dustin Mcdaniel

USA

Arrival 05/10/11 Room: 0312

Departure ~ 05/11/11 Cashier:17
Page: 1
Time:

11:44:12

Conf #: 457265

5oftd Lafayets Square Washington DC, 0611711

invoice NO. 272874

Date Description DEBIT CREDIT
05/10/11 In Room Private bar #0312 : Diet Coke 560,
05/10/11 High Speed Internet 9.95 °
05/10/11 1n Room Private bar #0312 Diet Coke —5-50—
05/10/11 Le Bar Dinner Food #0312 : CHECK #6019 -3-560—

05/10/11 Le Bar Dinner Bev #0312 : CHECK #6019
05/10/11 Le Bar Gratuity #0312 : CHECK #6019

i

05/10/11 *Room Charge 423.00

05/10/11 Room Tax *Room Charge 61.34

05/10/11 F&B Sales Tax #0312 : CHECK #6018 ~T55
=556~

05/11/11 In Room Private bar # - Coke
05/11/11 American Expres ;
Balance: $0 /f

Sofitel is the prestige brand of Accor hotels, with over 180 properties that bring a unique French art de vivre
to prime locations around the world. For reservations or information, please visit www.sofitel.com



Southwest Airlines - Purchase Confirmation

Thank you for your purchase!

Air Confirmation: W5ZMTZ
Little Rock, AR to Baltimore, MD (05/10/2011)

Air Car
Confirmation: W5ZMTZ Choose from 14 different rental

Air Total: $200.70 companies.
Browse cars

Air

Passenger Type Name

Page 1 of 1

Hotel

Shop over 40,000 hotels
Browse hotels

Total Paid Now $200.70

Trip Total $200.70

Confirmation Number  Rapid Rewards Number

ADULT DUSTIN MCDANIEL WSZMTZ 481377490
ITINERARY
DEPART Little Rock, AR to Baltimore, MD #3076  Depart Little Rock, AR (LIT) 10:40 AM
MAY Tuesday , May 10, 2011 Arrive in Baltimore, M (BWI) 2:05 PM
10 Travel Time2h 23 m
(Nonstop)
Add EarlvBird Check-In
PRICE
Passenger Type Trip Routing Fare Type Base Fare E:;;.:::‘u Quantity Total
Adull Depart LIT-BWI Wanna Get Awav $176 74 $23 96 1 520070
Please read the [nre rales associated with this purchase. $176.74 $23.96 | $200.70
Rapid Rewards points will be depasited inta the Member's account ance the entire ticket I'otal
has been flown, exchanged, or refunded (if applicable) Dye 320070
Total $200.70
2 ¥
Billing
Purchaser Name Billing Address
Dustin McDaniel 4 Masters Circle
Little Rock, AR 72212 o

Form of Payment

Amount Applied

Your American Express credit card em‘as been added to your

MySouthwest account

$200.70

Total Paid Now $200.70

Trip
Total
$200.70

https://www.southwest.com/reservations/conﬁrm—reservations html?2disc=0%3A13%3A13... 4/14/2011
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JUN 06 2011
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ATT Omzmw_ummmz ERAL
ARKANSAS
ARKANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE STATEWIDE INFORMATION SYSTEM
TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
VENDOR/PERSONEL NO 102907 REIMBURSE FROM ANOTHER AGENCY:
DEPARTMENT _ OFFICIAL STATION AR Attorney General
NAME OF PAYEE Dustin McDanie! PRIVATE VEHICLE LICENSE NO. nf2
PLACE OF RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
COST ASSIGNMENT FOR TRIP: COST CENTER WBS ELEMENT INT ORDER
Ty o TwT e
DETAILED EXPENINTURES OTHER THAN MILEAGE COST ASSIGNMENT 052 COST ASSIGHMENT
DATE NAME OF TOWN DESCRIPTION COMMON| HOTEL ] MEALS | PER | TAXI|INCIDEN| TELE ToTAL COST INT FROM TO MILEAGE| RATE AMCUNT | cost INT
VISITED CARRIER| ROOM DIEM JALS |PHONE] PER DAY |CENTER| WBS | ORDER FLOWN PER CLAIMED ||CENTER| WBS | ORDER
DE/201 11Chicagn NAAG Summer Meeting 387.40
1
SUB-TOTALS 38740 387.401 TOTALS FOR MILEAGE
INCIDENTALS (1) Pestage (2) Parung Foe (3) Aeg Fae (4) Emergency Car Rep RECAPITULATION
(5) Guide Servica for the Blind (6) Minor Purchases (7) Maals for State Guests
and Wards of the State (8) Other (Explain)
g SUB-TOTAL $387.40
Approved 06/03/11_MILEAGE CLAIMED

TOTAL CLAIMED 538740 Rev 7/04/01
Title




United Airlines - Confirmation

continental.com |

UNITED 3

Your trip has been purchased. Thank you!

Search

united.com

Review

Page 1 of 3

About our new logo

A ETAT AL AL MTIGER L2

My profile | Worldwide sites | Customer sarvice

Use miles | View my itineraries

Purchase

Thank you for choosing United! Your ticket(s) have been issued as an E-Ticket

You will receive a confirmation email in a few minutes

£ United
Confirmation # J9PEN2

> Print Confirmation

> View itinerary

> EasyCheck-in Online
> View e-receipt

Thank you for enrolling in Miteage Plus Your member number will be sent to you shortly via email.

Flight info

Littie Rock, AR (LIT)

Flight

#ff United 5933
Qperated by
United
Expressfexpressjet
Airlines

Chicago, IL (ORD)
Flight

# United 5819
Operaled by.
United
Expressfexpressjet
Airlines

Chicago, IL (ORD)
Depart

LIT 10:34 AM
Mon, Jun 20, 2011

Seats
15A

Cabin
Economy (Q)

Arrive

ORD 12:20 PM
Mon, Jun 20, 2011

Equipment: Embraer 145 | Duration: 1h 46m | Non-stop | Fare code: QA14KN
Traveled miles: 552 | Award miles:552 | No Meal Service
Download 1o calendar

Little Rock, AR (LIT}

Depart

ORD 12:48 PM
Wed, Jun 22, 2011

Seats
11A

Cabin
Economy (Q)

Arrive

LIT 02:28 PM
Wed, Jun 22, 2011

Equipment: Embraer 145 | Duration: 1h 40m | Non-stop | Fare code: QAT4KN
Travelsd miles: 552 | Award miles:552 | No Meal Service
Download to calend

Check-in information
» Please note that valid, government-issued photo identification must be presented at the airport.

Price breakdown

Fare summary

Name Frequent flyer  Ticket Fare(s) Additional  Fare subtotal

taxes and fees S
DUSTIN 0162126248033 366.00 USD 21.40 USD 387.40 USD
MCDANIEL

& Sccure Flight data complete visit My reservations to modify or view your Secure Flight information.
Fare total: 387.40 USD

Please review the fare rules for this itinerary

Penalty
NONREF/OVALUAFTDPT/CHGFEE

https://travel.united.com/ube/conﬁrmPayrnentDispatch.do

6/3/2011



United Airlines - Confirmation Page 2 of 3

Purchase summary
Product Credit card: Receipt Price

Ticket price m JOPGN2 38740 USD

Ticket total: 387.40 USD
Itinerary total: Grand total: 387.40 USD

Billing / Delivery information

DUSTIN MCDANIEL

4 MASTERS CIRCLE
LITTLE ROCK AR 72212
USA

Related links:
Exis{ing reservations FAQs

Book your hotel
Logation Dates of stay Hotel Rating Price
Chitago 06720-06122 The Allerton Hotel on vesiessYe As low as USD140.29 per night
Magnificent Mile 5 ng KJI@W _4
Chicago 06/20-06/22 Raffaello Hotal PP As low as USD175.17 per night
Chicago 06/20-06/22 Wyndham Blake s As low as USD220.98 per night
Chicago k Boalk new -1
More hotels

Reserve your car with the United discount

» Save up to 35% with the United dlscount and earn up to 500 miles

H e rt Z + Plus, sam a 1,000-mil online booking bonus Reserve now

Enhance your travel experience

. T United Mileage Plus® Visa
Earn 30,000 miles, and 1 mile per aligible $1. Redeem with no blackouts.
Apply now.

i viia
- i

ﬂ Design your own flight experience with United's suits of travel-enhancing
products. Leamn more.

Y URITED

E&Ifi‘,'c heck-in Save time with EasyCheck-in Online. Find out more.

hitps://Aravel.united.com/ube/confirmPaymentDispatch.do 6/3/2011
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07/13/2011 WED

‘« R IR P X
8:48 FAX 501 622 3117 Andi Davis Law Firm

ANDI DAVIS LAW FIRM

534 Qujachi Ave., Suite 2 | Hot rings R 71901
| Phone: | Fax: email:

July 13,2011

RE:  Zepecki, DVMv. Arkansas Veterinary Medical Examining Board
Arkansas Court of Appeals No. CA 09-266

Via: warren.rednour k. .gov
Facsimile: 507-682-2591

Dear Mr. Readnour;

1 am mortified to say this to you because I know how kind you have been
to me regarding continuances, but I have become immensely ill with either
stomach flu or food poisoning. I am dictating this letter to you the best I can, but
without going into great detail I cannot with any zealousness fittingly or
appropriately represent Dr. Zepecki tomorrow; moreover, I am unable to
physically attend. I will provide you with any justification or attestation of my
condition that you deem appropriate. I am beyond sorry, but at this point it is in
the early morning hours, and I am purely incapable.

I will do my very best to have a formal Motion for Continuance to you in
the moming via my office although it perhaps will not indicate my actual
signature, but rather an electronic signature. T understand your aggravation and I
am really exceedingly apologetic.

I will make another date work in the extreme near future, but please still
speak with me regarding choices of dates because I do have criminal jury trials
that T am unable to continue. Nevertheless, I will do anything to make this hearing
happen in a very judicious manner from today’s date. I do not know what else to
say, but that I would rather be at the herein referenced hearing for 18 hours than
have what physically ails me at this moment.

1 am cc’ing General McDaniel on this only because the General has
precedential familiarity with my moral fiber, which I believe he has ascertained
from instances I have spent in his vicinity during various public political
functions. I trust the General will vouch (not in any way give me a special favor)
that T would not ask for this in any form or fashion to manipulate the Board for
my client or to further delay unnecessarily. Please do not hold this recent

@ooz/003



07/13/2011 WED B:49 FAX 501 622 3117 Andi Davis law Firm fioo3/003

. . development against my client. It is not the fault of my client that I am this ill and
1 do plead with you for your clemency and for you to allow my client
representation to be present for a hearing of this magnitude.

/8! avis
Andi Davis, 2008056
Attorney at Law

Cc: Dustin McDaniel



STATE OF ARKANSAS

Department Of Information Systems
Billing Dates: 08/01/2012 to 08/31/2012 -\

.\l

Date Time Duration  Orig Number Number Called Qa_.w.mnuﬁn

e ——

i
e e e e
— e

.uxmm 17/2012 .o#sm“umﬁz_ 050  (501) 682 i HOT SPRING, AR
rﬁm\:\ms_w 04:07:31PM 2.90 (501) 682- _ HOT SPRING, AR

a’ . -
v . 112

———
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STATE OF ARKANSAS
Department Of Information Systems
il

2.28/2011

illing Dates: 02/012011 O

133




STATE OF ARKANSAS
Department Of Information Systems

illing Dates: 08/0 1/2012 to OR/31/2012 I

=~ DUSTIN MCDANIEL
Orig Number Nu

Date Time Duration City/State

——e—

mber Called

————

————

HOT SPRING, AR

e W T

142
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From: Andi Davis

Date: March 7, 2012 10:22:

To: "warren.rednour@arkansasag.gov" <warren.rednour@arkansasag.gov>, Dustin McDaniel
<dmcdaniel@arkansasag.gov>

Subject: Dr. Bob Zepecki

Mr. Rednour,

I am not finished with Dr. Bob's appeal and if I am forced to turn the appeal
in today it simply is not going to be complete. I had planned on finishing it last
Wednesday as I was 80 percent done but I never got the chance to finish and
get it over there. I am working diligently on it today to finish but my head is
simply not in a place where I am able to work at a good or steady pace. I
KNOW this it is Dr. Bob and you were already irritated with me (not you, but
the board) because of the continuances I asked for previously. I hope you
understand that it was simply bad timing and not me attempting to do
something to help Dr. Bob in an inappropriate manner. I actually would not do
that.

That is neither here nor there, but the point is Warren: I will have to explain
"why" I am asking for a continuance much more thoroughly should you refuse
to agree to allowing me another extension of time. I believe given the tragic
nature of what has occurred in my life that I would be granted

the extension or further continuance anyhow BUT I would very much like to
say that it goes without objection so that I am not forced to go into any
detail at this time. Would you please let me know as soon as possible if you
can do that and I promise I will not forget the favor ever. I am very, very,
very sorry that I had to be in this position o ask but I was running right up
to the timeline, yet going to finish last week and I just now found out that
my extension was only 7 days which places it due today. I simply have not
really been to work. I did go back on Monday but I have simply been going
through the motions and today I have several issues I must deal with on a
personal level. To be frank, I am receiving some death threats that I am
taking very serious and today is my old friends funeral (whom died at my home

1



last Wednesday). This is a very bad day for me and I am asking for some
humanity dnd understanding even though I am not going to judge you or be
upset with your office, much less General McDaniel, should you say no. If I
.+~ could simply have to Tuesday of next week af the latest, I would be in a
frame of mind to finish it and adequately represent my client. I do not want
him to suffer (no matter what the board feels) over a tragic event

that occurred in my life. I am asking you for help on this yet I know I have
probably already frustrated you on this issue. I am sorry.

Andi- 4

¥
E

Andi Davis " o

534 Quachita Ave, Suite 2

Hot Sirinisl AR 71901

Notice: This Email is protected by the Electronic Communications
Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. §§ 2510-2521 and is legally privileged. The
information contained in this Email is intended only for use of the
individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message is not
the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible to
deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please immediately notify us by telephone, and destroy the original
message.



From: Andi Davim
Sent: Friday, Augu ; :

To: Dustin McDaniel
Subject: URGENT MATTER RE: my kids
Attachments: Order for Possession of Jackson3.pdf

Please help me

Andi Davis
534 Ouachita Ave, Suite 2
Hot Springs, AR 71901

Notice: This Email is protected by the Electronic Communications
Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. §§ 2510-2521 and is legally privileged. The
information contained in this Email is intended only for use of the
individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message is not
the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible to
deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please immediately notify us by telephone, and destroy the original
message.



IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF GARLAND COUNTY, ARKANSAS

DOMESTIC RELATIONS DIVISION FILED
ANDREA L. DAVIS 182 5 1 PLARNTIFE,
vs, CASE NO. DR 2009-1166 1T} N Y
CARLAND (f2\];

i

———

FREDERICK N, DAY, ITI BY __ |

ORDER FOR IMMEDIATE POSSESSION OF THE MINOR CHILDREN
AND ORDER OF ARREST AND ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE

On this 17th day of August, there is presented to the Court the petition of the Plaintiff
requesting ex parte relief in the form of the issuance of a writ of immediale possession of the
minor child, Jackson Marshall Day, date of birth being November 4, 2003 and of Nicholas Day,
date of birth January 16, 2007, Both children are in Margate, Now Jersey in the possession or in
the company of Dr. Frederick N. Day, I11.

This Court Orders that the two minor children be removed from the possession of’
Frederick Day, their father, and finds that there may be imminer:t polential ham to those
children should (hey continue to remuin in the possession of Frederi .J Duy.

Frederick Day shall immediately tender the children to a p%i;’ty designated by the Plaintiff
or to the Margate City Police Department so that arrangements rrf;y be made to fly the children
to Arkansas or for some vther party to pick the minor children up from that location. This is a
mattcr (hat potentially could be severc in nature.

Furthermore, Frederick Day is Ordered to refrain from placing or transporting either
child, Nicholas Day or Jackson Day, in his Mconcy Airplane, N5625Q. To do so will be a direct
violation of this Coust, This Order shall also be issued to thc FAA for their assistance in

grounding said aircralt owned by Frederick N. Day I, N5625Q, thought to be located in Occan

1[Page




City, New Jersey. It is alleged by affidavit that the children could be venerable should they be
placed in the plane and that their lives are in danger and this Court Orders for that to be of the
ulmost importance at this time.

Plaintiff, Andreu Lea Davis, is entitled to immediate possession of the minor children,
Jackson Marshall Day and Nicholas Day, and may designatc a party to help in this coordination.
Any and all law enforcement is Ordered to remove buth children from Frederick Day
immediatcly and it is further Ordored that the departments such as the Garland County Sheriff’s
Department or any other agency, speak directly to the jurisdiction to which the minors are
located to assist in the transportation of thesc minor children safcly back to their residential state.
Any and all locel, state, or any other department of justice having jurisdiction should assist or
transport the minor child if it is necessary for his safe return,

It is so Ordered that this is a dangerous and potentially emergent situation where two
minor children could be injurcd and should be treated as such at this juncture. Frederick Day is
willfully violating the Order of this Court to which he submitted jurisdiction ol this matter.

Frederick Day shall be immediately detained by law enforcement and shall follow the Order as

sel out whereas hc shall appeor on 4@]&% JW 3—9“9;' 012 44 [0 00A m.

to show good cayye, if any, as to why he has failed to follow the Orders of this Court,
L hé

Lyn.n n Williams
Garland County Circuil Judge
ce:  Frederick Day, I11
Arkansas Attorney General’s Office
Margate City Police Department

2|Page




Office of Attorney General

From: ?
Sent: Sunday, August 12, 2012 4:58 PM

To: Office of Attorney General
Subject: The Murder of Maxx (Maxwell) Anderson

This information was recently submitted via the web.
Name: Diane Miller

Address: 1600 E Lakeview
City: Benton

State: AR

Zip: 72015

Phone: GNEND

Fax:

Email: (.
Subject: The Murder of Maxx (Maxwell) Anderson

Details: My partner, Maxx Anderson was murdered on February 29, 2012. Before he was murdered there were many
communications made to me by the person involved in his murder by threatening emails.

| have turned these all over to the police. We all fee that because the person whose brother and herself were there and
involved with the murdered is a defense attorney, she has done everything she can to cover up so that they are not
convicted. | have information that shows that she called saying he was after her with a golf club. When | was at the
police station | discovered that the time she called me about this was after the 911 call was made. This is one of the
many things she is using to cover up. In my opinion because of calls she made to me etc. there were others. She is a
very devious person that would do anything to save her brother and herself from going to jail and has the skills to know
how.

When | pointed out that the call to me about the golf club was made after the 911 call, the police told me their 911
system's time was off. Noone believes this is true. We have never heard of such a thing.

Maxx was loved by many. There is more | have to say to you and the emails from Andi Davis to show you.
Please help us make sure that this is being handled right and not shoved under the door.

Oh, and by the way she is the attorney that published in the paper how badly one of the judges was treating her in court
and ask for that Judge to be kicked off the bench.

PLEASE HELP! We all need closure and Maxx's murders in jail. Hope to hear from you with help



Office of Attorney General

From: Cffice of Attorney Gdfferal
To:

Subject:

FW: The Murder of Maxx (Maxwell) Anderson

----- Original Message-—-

From: Office of Attorney General

Sent: Monday, August 13,2012 11:13 AM

To:

Subject: RE: The Murder of Maxx (Maxwell) Anderson

Thank you for contacting the Office of the Arkansas Attorney General.

Please be advised that unlike some other states’ attorneys general, the Arkansas attorney general has no criminal
investigative or prosecutorial authority as that authority is strictly reserved to the locally-elected county prosecutors and
law enforcement officers without any supervision or oversight by the Attorney General. Moreover, the prosecutors and
law eni%fééh’n'é’ﬁt offfcers have total discretion and authority in determining which cases they choose to investigate and
prosecute. Moreover, the Attorney General has no supervisory or disciplinary authority over any public or private
attorney other than those on his staff. Arkansas state law also specifically prohibits the Attorney General from engaging
in the ?\ivate_lprqg__t_ice of Ia\%. For those reasons, we are not permitted to provide you or other individuals with private
legal advice or assistance.

Nevertheless, it you believe the attorney involved in this case has a conflict of interest or has committed an ethical
violation, you may submit a written complaint about the attorney to the Supreme Court Committee on Professional
Conduct at the address below. Complaint forms and the rules of Professional Conduct are available online via the
Committee's Internet Web site.

Arkansas Supreme Court

Committee on Professional Conduct

Justice Building, 625 Marshall Street

Little Rock, AR 72201

(800) 506-6631 or (501) 376-0313
http://courts.state.ar.us/professional conduct/index.cfm

However, our best suggestion is to contact a private attorney and/or private investigator as they are better suited to
provide you with the appropriate legal advice and assistance in this matter. A list of Arkansas attorneys can be searched
by city, county, and area of practice online via the Arkansas Bar Association's Internet Web site at
http://www.arkansasfindalawyer.com.




